Local Administrative Orders

Approved
C55, PD17
Clare County,Gladwin County
Region(s): 3

C55 - 55th Circuit Court

1/3/2023 9:04:23 PM

Order No. County Status & Date Type Subject
Approved

2022-01 Clare Approved DUT - JVA Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee Annette
Gladwin 4/4/2022 K. Howe

2021-04] Clare Approved ARM - ADA Requests for Accommodations by Persons with
Gladwin 5/11/2021 Disabilities

2020-07] Clare Approved ARM - CRT Access, Inspection, Reproduction and Creation of
Gladwin 8/7/2020 Court Records

2020-04 Clare Approved DUT - JVN Appointment of Juvenile NonAttorney Referee
Gladwin 3/2/2020 Darrell A. Schlese

2020-03 Clare Approved DUT - JVA Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee
Gladwin 3/2/2020

2020-02 Clare Approved DUT - JVA Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee
Gladwin 3/2/2020

2020-011] Clare Approved SEC - CSC Establishment of Courthouse Security Committee
Gladwin 2/5/2020

2019-06 Clare Approved FOC - ADR Friend of the Court Alternative Dispute Resolution
Gladwin 12/9/2019 Plan

2019-05] Clare Approved CHO - HOL Court Holidays
Gladwin 9/27/2019

2019-02] Clare Approved CHO - HRS Court Hours
Gladwin 6/19/2019

2019-013] Clare Approved VTC - VTC Order for the Establishment of a Veterans
Gladwin 4/4/2019 Treatment Court

2018-03] Clare Approved CRM - WCI Waiver of Jurisdiction Over Civil Infractions
Gladwin 6/19/2018 Committed by Juveniles
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2017-01

2015-02

2014-013

2013-03]

2013-02

2013-01]

2012-023

2009-02

2005-03

2004-02

2003-01

2001-01]

1999-01J

1998-01

Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin

Clare

Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare

Gladwin
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Approved
C55, PD17
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Region(s): 3

Approved
4/10/2017

Approved
9/25/2015

Approved
5/7/2014

Approved
12/3/2013

Approved
1/31/2013

Approved
1/25/2013

Approved
10/18/2012

Approved
1/6/2010

Approved
5/20/2005

Approved
10/6/2004

Approved
2/13/2003

Approved
6/11/2001

Approved
5/3/1999

Approved
3/25/1998

DUT - JVA

ADM - CMP

VID - JOA

ADM - LAP

ADM - CAS

ADM - FAM

ADM - CAS

DUT - DRR

ADR - ADR

FOC - RBH

ADM - ACP

SEC - WPN

ADM - EWC

ADR - ADR

Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee Nicholas
P. Madaj

Caseflow Management Plan

Judicial Officer Videoconferencing

Language Access Plan

Assignment of cases in the Family Division of the

55th Circuit Court

Family Court Plan

Recovery Court Case Assignment

Appointment of Domestic Relations Attorney
Referee Jamie Raymond

Alternative Dispute Resolution Plan
Plan for Remote Hearings on Support and
Parenting Time Enforcement Act Bench Warrants

Children Absent From Court Ordered Placements
Without Legal Permission

Security Policy for Court Facilities
Unscheduled Court Closing Due to Weather
Emergencies

MEDIATION
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1990-PLAN

1987-15

Order No.
Approved

2021-043

2020-04]

2020-01]

2019-04]

2019-01]

2015-02

2014-013

2013-02]

2013-01]

2004-02
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Clare County,Gladwin County

Region(s): 3

Judicial Availability

Access to juror questionnaire Model 4

Requests for Accommodations by Persons with

Access, Inspection, Reproduction and Creation of

Establishment of Courthouse Security Committee

Court Holidays

Caseflow Management Plan

Judicial Officer Videoconferencing

Language Access Plan

Family Court Plan

Authority for Probate Register to Perform Judicial

Clare Approved ADM - JAP
Gladwin 6/12/1990
Clare Approved ARM - JHQ
Gladwin 8/6/1987
PD17 - Clare/Gladwin Probate District 17
County Status & Date Type Subject
Clare Approved ARM - ADA
Gladwin 5/11/2021 Disabilities
Clare Approved ARM - CRT
Gladwin 8/7/2020 Court Records
Clare Approved SEC - CSC
Gladwin 2/5/2020
Clare Approved  CHO - HOL
Gladwin 9/27/2019
Clare Approved CHO - HRS Court Hours
Gladwin 6/18/2019
Clare Approved ADM - CMP
Gladwin 9/25/2015
Clare Approved VID - JOA
Gladwin 5/7/2014
Clare Approved ADM - LAP
Gladwin 12/3/2013
Clare Approved ADM - FAM
Gladwin 1/25/2013
Clare Approved DUT - DPR
Gladwin 11/2/2004 Acts
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2001-01]

1999-01J

1991-01CG

1990-02CG

1990-01CG

1987-01

Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare

Gladwin
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Approved
6/11/2001

Approved
5/3/1999

Approved
3/6/1991

Approved
11/28/1990

Approved
11/28/1990

Approved
8/11/1987

SEC - WPN

Security Policy for Court Facilities

ADM - EWC Unscheduled Court Closings Due to Weather

ADR - ADR

DUT - DPR

ADM - MIS

ARM - JHQ

Emergencies

Mediation
Appointment of Deputy Register
Indication of the Name of the Judge by the

ProbateRegister or Deputy Probate

Access to Juror Questionaire
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