Approved C55, PD17 Clare County, Gladwin County Region(s): 3

	C55 - 55th Circuit Court					
Order No.	County	Status & Date	<u>Type</u>	Subject		
oroved						
2022-01	Clare Gladwin	Approved 4/4/2022	DUT - JVA	Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee Annette K. Howe		
2021-04J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/11/2021	ARM - ADA	Requests for Accommodations by Persons with Disabilities		
2020-07J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 8/7/2020	ARM - CRT	Access, Inspection, Reproduction and Creation of Court Records		
2020-04	Clare Gladwin	Approved 3/2/2020	DUT - JVN	Appointment of Juvenile NonAttorney Referee Darrell A. Schlese		
2020-03	Clare Gladwin	Approved 3/2/2020	DUT - JVA	Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee		
2020-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 3/2/2020	DUT - JVA	Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee		
2020-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 2/5/2020	SEC - CSC	Establishment of Courthouse Security Committee		
2019-06	Clare Gladwin	Approved 12/9/2019	FOC - ADR	Friend of the Court Alternative Dispute Resolution Plan		
2019-05J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 9/27/2019	CHO - HOL	Court Holidays		
2019-02J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/19/2019	CHO - HRS	Court Hours		
2019-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 4/4/2019	VTC - VTC	Order for the Establishment of a Veterans Treatment Court		
2018-03J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/19/2018	CRM - WCI	Waiver of Jurisdiction Over Civil Infractions Committed by Juveniles		

1/3/2023 9:04:23 PM Page 1 of 4

Approved C55, PD17 Clare County, Gladwin County Region(s): 3

2017-01	Clare Gladwin	Approved 4/10/2017	DUT - JVA	Appointment of Juvenile Attorney Referee Nich P. Madaj
2015-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 9/25/2015	ADM - CMP	Caseflow Management Plan
2014-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/7/2014	VID - JOA	Judicial Officer Videoconferencing
2013-03J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 12/3/2013	ADM - LAP	Language Access Plan
2013-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 1/31/2013	ADM - CAS	Assignment of cases in the Family Division of t 55th Circuit Court
2013-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 1/25/2013	ADM - FAM	Family Court Plan
2012-02J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 10/18/2012	ADM - CAS	Recovery Court Case Assignment
2009-02	Clare	Approved 1/6/2010	DUT - DRR	Appointment of Domestic Relations Attorney Referee Jamie Raymond
2005-03	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/20/2005	ADR - ADR	Alternative Dispute Resolution Plan
2004-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 10/6/2004	FOC - RBH	Plan for Remote Hearings on Support and Parenting Time Enforcement Act Bench Warrar
2003-01	Clare Gladwin	Approved 2/13/2003	ADM - ACP	Children Absent From Court Ordered Placemen Without Legal Permission
2001-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/11/2001	SEC - WPN	Security Policy for Court Facilities
1999-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/3/1999	ADM - EWC	Unscheduled Court Closing Due to Weather Emergencies
1998-01	Clare Gladwin	Approved 3/25/1998	ADR - ADR	MEDIATION

1/3/2023 9:04:23 PM Page 2 of 4

Approved C55, PD17 Clare County, Gladwin County Region(s): 3

		_						
1990-PLAN	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/12/1990	ADM - JAP	Judicial Availability				
1987-15	Clare Gladwin	Approved 8/6/1987	ARM - JHQ	Access to juror questionnaire Model 4				
	PD17 - Clare/Gladwin Probate District 17							
Order No.	County	Status & Date	<u>Type</u>	Subject				
Approved								
2021-04J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/11/2021	ARM - ADA	Requests for Accommodations by Persons with Disabilities				
2020-04J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 8/7/2020	ARM - CRT	Access, Inspection, Reproduction and Creation of Court Records				
2020-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 2/5/2020	SEC - CSC	Establishment of Courthouse Security Committee				
2019-04J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 9/27/2019	CHO - HOL	Court Holidays				
2019-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/18/2019	CHO - HRS	Court Hours				
2015-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 9/25/2015	ADM - CMP	Caseflow Management Plan				
2014-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/7/2014	VID - JOA	Judicial Officer Videoconferencing				
2013-02J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 12/3/2013	ADM - LAP	Language Access Plan				
2013-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 1/25/2013	ADM - FAM	Family Court Plan				
2004-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 11/2/2004	DUT - DPR	Authority for Probate Register to Perform Judicial Acts				

1/3/2023 9:04:23 PM Page 3 of 4

Approved C55, PD17 Clare County, Gladwin County Region(s): 3

2001-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/11/2001	SEC - WPN	Security Policy for Court Facilities
1999-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/3/1999	ADM - EWC	Unscheduled Court Closings Due to Weather Emergencies
1991-01CG	Clare Gladwin	Approved 3/6/1991	ADR - ADR	Mediation
1990-02CG	Clare Gladwin	Approved 11/28/1990	DUT - DPR	Appointment of Deputy Register
1990-01CG	Clare Gladwin	Approved 11/28/1990	ADM - MIS	Indication of the Name of the Judge by the ProbateRegister or Deputy Probate
1987-01	Clare Gladwin	Approved 8/11/1987	ARM - JHQ	Access to Juror Questionaire

1/3/2023 9:04:23 PM Page 4 of 4